
No Date Time Topic Teacher Platform Class Link

1 Wednesday, 19 March, 2025 18.00-20.00 Dealing with communication breakdown Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
2 Thursday, 20 March, 2025 18.00-20.00 Networking Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
3 Wednesday, 26 March, 2025 18.00-20.00 Brainstorming Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
4 Thursday, 27 March, 2025 18.00-20.00 Presentations Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
5 Wednesday, 2 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Negotiating Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
6 Thursday, 3 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Reaching agreement Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
7 Wednesday, 9 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Cold-calling Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
8 Thursday, 10 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Resolving conflict Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
9 Wednesday, 23 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Active listening, asking and answering 

difficult questions
Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus

10 Thursday, 24 April, 2025 18.00-20.00 Making a presentation Dr. Thapanee Webex https://mahidol.webex.com/meet/thapanee.mus
*This schedule is tentative and subject to modification with the consensus between the learners and the teacher.						
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